
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christchurch Junior School Pottery Club:  Thursday 2nd May to 11th July    

Name________________________________________________________Class_________ 

Parent/carer’s name ________________________________________________________ 

Email______________________________________________ Phone_________________ 

Medical conditions and allergies_______________________________________________ 

Method of payment:  Bank transfer a/c no: 31552562   sort code: 40 17 22  

Or by cheque and enclosed. 

Terms and conditions 

1. Fees are non-returnable. Missed workshops are not refunded. 

2. In the event of Julie Massie unavoidably cancelling a workshop another workshop date will be 

offered. 

3. All children are expected to behave well during Pottery Club and respect each other.  Disruptive 

children may be asked to leave the club without a refund. 

Please return this form by post to: Julie Massie 67 Hengistbury Road, Bournemouth BH6 4DJ or by 

email to: neil.julie@ntlworld.com 

 

Week 1 Thursday 2nd May Week 6 Thursday 13th June 

Week 2 Thursday 9th May Week 7 Thursday 20th June 

Week 3 Thursday 16th May Week 8 Thursday 27th June 

Week 4 Thursday 23rd May Week 9 Thursday 4th July 

Week 5 Thursday 6th June Week 10 Thursday 11th July 

                          Pottery Club 

                             Christchurch Junior School 

I 

                                     Thursday 2nd May to 11th July   COST £70 

• Explore hand building techniques such as thumb, slab and coil pot making.  

• Learn how to underglaze and glaze your pottery. 

• Create your own pots and sculptures that will be taken home once they have been kiln fired.   

• A new course will run every half-term. They will be every Thursday 3.05pm – 4.20pm. 

• The price of this course includes the cost of clay, use of specialised tools and equipment, use of 

aprons, glazes and firing. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


